
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Role= ;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201601040000
00710

01/04/2016
09:56:53

PARTEE
GREG

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201601040000
00850

01/04/2016
10:25:59

LOGISTICS
ETC LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601040000
00990

01/04/2016
10:48:27

LUNCHREF
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601040000
01240

01/04/2016
11:55:31

PIERCE
WHOLESALE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601040000
01340

01/04/2016
12:18:23

O GORMAN
MUSIC LLC

LLCAMEN KAYONIX LLC

201601130000
13100

01/13/2016
03:07:19

MORGAN
BETTINA L

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601040000
01360

01/04/2016
12:24:55

MASTERS
GENERAL
STORE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601140000
13480

01/14/2016
10:05:51

PMA
APPRAISERS
II LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601150000
15250

01/15/2016
10:07:10

READ ROBYE
ANN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601150000
16360

01/15/2016
01:42:44

MIXSON
ANDREA J

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601190000
17410

01/19/2016
08:53:45

NEW
HORIZON
CAPITAL LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601060000
05510

01/06/2016
12:58:55

PACIFIC
HEALTH
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN PIERPOINT
ENTERPRISES
LLC

201601190000
17670

01/19/2016
09:45:29

PRESTIGE
ELECTRIC LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601070000
06180

01/07/2016
10:02:24

PHARMACY
INNOVATIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601070000
06650

01/07/2016
11:50:54

MCKAY SUE M NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601200000
19730

01/20/2016
09:12:59

PETTERSON
DEBORAH L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201601200000
19790

01/20/2016
09:32:04

MCBRAYER
JOHN A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601080000
08130

01/08/2016
11:18:10

PHELPS
BARBARA C

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY



201601200000
20530

01/20/2016
01:58:58

PRECISION
HOME
INSPECTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601110000
10490

01/11/2016
01:36:12

LIFECARE
FOR SENIORS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601110000
10650

01/11/2016
02:43:38

MONCUS
JAMES R

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201601120000
10880

01/12/2016
08:17:27

LEVITT PAULA
D

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601220000
23160

01/22/2016
02:34:02

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

201601220000
23320

01/22/2016
03:35:56

PICKLESIMER
TONY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR
CHELSEA

201601220000
23330

01/22/2016
03:35:57

PICKLESIMER
TONY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
CHELSEA

201602030000
35650

02/03/2016
12:21:14

LUCKYS
SERVICE CO
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601250000
24730

01/25/2016
12:53:57

MAGIC CITY
REAL ESTATE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601250000
24850

01/25/2016
01:22:28

MEMORY
LEAK CREEK
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601260000
25340

01/26/2016
08:12:51

PHILLIPS
DONNA JEAN

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601260000
25530

01/26/2016
09:33:32

MOSTAFAVI
ANGELA C

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


