Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601040000 00710	01/04/2016 09:56:53	PARTEE GREG		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201601040000 00850	01/04/2016 10:25:59	LOGISTICS ETC LLC		LIMITED L CO							
01601040000 0990	01/04/2016 10:48:27	LUNCHREF LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601040000 01240	01/04/2016 11:55:31	PIERCE WHOLESALE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601040000 01340	01/04/2016 12:18:23	O GORMAN MUSIC LLC		LLCAMEN	KAYONIX LLC						
201601130000 13100	01/13/2016 03:07:19	MORGAN BETTINA L		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201601040000 01360	01/04/2016 12:24:55	MASTERS GENERAL STORE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601140000 13480	01/14/2016 10:05:51	PMA APPRAISERS II LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601150000 15250	01/15/2016 10:07:10	READ ROBYE ANN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601150000 16360	01/15/2016 01:42:44	MIXSON ANDREA J		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201601190000 17410	01/19/2016 08:53:45	NEW HORIZON CAPITAL LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601060000 05510	01/06/2016 12:58:55	PACIFIC HEALTH SERVICES LLC		LLCAMEN	PIERPOINT ENTERPRISES LLC						
201601190000 7670	01/19/2016 09:45:29	PRESTIGE ELECTRIC LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601070000 06180	01/07/2016 10:02:24	PHARMACY INNOVATIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201601070000 06650	01/07/2016 11:50:54	MCKAY SUE M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601200000 9730	01/20/2016 09:12:59	PETTERSON DEBORAH L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201601200000 9790	01/20/2016 09:32:04	MCBRAYER JOHN A		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201601080000 08130	01/08/2016 11:18:10	PHELPS BARBARA C		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						

		T				T	I	
201601200000 20530	01/20/2016 01:58:58	PRECISION HOME INSPECTIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201601110000 10490	01/11/2016 01:36:12	LIFECARE FOR SENIORS LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201601110000 10650	01/11/2016 02:43:38	MONCUS JAMES R	NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY				
201601120000 10880	01/12/2016 08:17:27	LEVITT PAULA D	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201601220000 23160	01/22/2016 02:34:02	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST	ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA				
201601220000 23320	01/22/2016 03:35:56	PICKLESIMER TONY	ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR CHELSEA				
201601220000 23330	01/22/2016 03:35:57	PICKLESIMER TONY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CHELSEA				
201602030000 35650	02/03/2016 12:21:14	LUCKYS SERVICE CO LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201601250000 24730	01/25/2016 12:53:57	MAGIC CITY REAL ESTATE LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201601250000 24850	01/25/2016 01:22:28	MEMORY LEAK CREEK LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201601260000 25340	01/26/2016 08:12:51	PHILLIPS DONNA JEAN	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201601260000 25530	01/26/2016 09:33:32	MOSTAFAVI ANGELA C	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				